
HUF: BW6 Key Blank
 

  

Price with VAT£3.84

Price ex VAT£3.84
Tax amount 

BW6 Key Blank can be supplied blank or cut to key number

Description

BW6 Key Blank

Key
Cutting
Series
W1001 -
W2020
W7001 -
W8000
If you have a key number that falls into the above range and would like your key cut, please add your key number to the Key Code box below.

Alternative References

 

Erribi- HF29

 

HD- HF28

 

JMA- BM-W

 

To Suite Manufacturer - Huf
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